
SCHEDULE - HATS OFF
spring 2020 / TIER 3A (C)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 23, 20 2 YOUNG ML
WARRIORS

4 HATS OFF 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 27, 20 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 HATS OFF 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 01, 20 7 HATS OFF 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 08, 20 2 HATS OFF 3 TORONTO
MONSTERS

9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 12, 20 4 TORONTO
MONSTERS

1 HATS OFF 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 15, 20 - HATS OFF - SNIPERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 22, 20 - HATS OFF - DANFORTH KNIGHTS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 29, 20 - SNIPERS - HATS OFF 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 02, 20 - HATS OFF - YOUNG ML
WARRIORS

9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 05, 20 - SHAOLIN MONKS - HATS OFF 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


